
Finalization of Tender -  

Tender No. (NIT ) 
& 

E-Tender No. 
Name of work 

Date of 
publication of 

NIT 

Nos. of 
tender 
received 

Nos. & Names of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation 

Weather 
contracts 

Awarded to 
lowest 

Tenderer -  
L1 

Name of 
successful 
contractor 

Value of 
contracts 

(Rs) 

Schedule date 
of completion 
of work. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

NIT No.    
KoPT/KDS/ 
Mech/SE-I/ 
ADV/448    dated 
25.08.2017  and   
 
E-Tender No.  
KoPT/Kolkata 
Dock System/  
CME/18/17-18/ 
ET/240 

“Maintenance of 
Electrical 

installations of 
KoPT Officers 

and staff quarters 
at Portland park, 
Remount road, 

Dumayoun 
Avenue, Chetla, 
Sister Nivedita 

abasan,  96 C.G.R 
Road, Kolkata 
Port & Dock 

Workers’ 
Training Institute 
etc. for a period 
of two years” 

25.08.2017 to 
21.09.2017   

[in website] 
 
 

28.08.2017 
[News paper] 

  
 

Only one  
no. offer 
received.  

 

M/s. Modern 

Software Systems 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 

 
  

Yes 
 
 
 

M/s. 

Modern 

Software 

Systems Pvt. 

Ltd. 
 

Rs.81,84,110 

2 yrs. 
 

 (01.11.2017 to 
31.10.2019) 

  
AMC 

Contract   


